UNOFFICIA

Trustee's Deed Joint Tenancy

THIS INDENTURE made this 28TH day of JUNE 1995 between HARRIS BANK BARRINGTON, a National Association, organized and existing under the National Banking Laws of the United States of America, and duly authorized to accept and execute trusts within the State of Illinois not personally, but solely as Trustee under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust duly recorded and delivered to said Rom in punsuance of a certain Trust Agreement dated

DEPT-01 RECORDING

- T#0014 TRAN 6536 07/10/95 14:41:00
- 44367 1 JW 4-95-443344
 - COOK COUNTY RECORDER

, and known as trust number 11-4090 15TH day of AUGUST 1988

Grantor and

JEFFREY J. MUCH AND A'NN M. MUCH

as joint tenants, and not as tenants in common, Grantec.

WITNESSETH, that said Grantor, ir consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100's (\$10.00) dollars, and other good valuable considerations in hand paid doe, nereby convey and quit-claim unto said Grantee, the following described real County illinois to-wit: estate situated in COOK

LOT 47 IN BLOCK E IN ROBERTSON AND PATTEN'S ADDITION TO PALATINE, BUING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY. ILLINOIS.

4/8/972 CH 1/3 FW

PIN: 02-15-215-004

Address of Grantees: 18 W. ROBERTSON, PALATINE, IL

Together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said Grantee, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said Grantee.

SUBJECT TO: The liens of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon said real estate, if any, recorded or registered in said county given to secure the payment of money remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery becon to all real estate taxes due or to become due and all conditions, covenants and restrictions of record.

This deed is executed by the Grantor, as Trustee, as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in by the terms of said Deed or Deed in Trust and the provisions of said Trust Agreement above mentioned, and of every other power and authority thereunto enabling. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and caused its name to be signed to these presents by one of its Trust Officers and attested by another of its ASST. Trust Officers, the day and year first written above.

HARRIS BANK BARRINGTON, N.A., as Trustee as aforesaid,

and not personally

Allest: (Narlene K. Elleries

CY5.50DR

UNOFFICIAL COPY

C)	DUNTY OF COOK)) SS	
ST	ATE OF ILLINOIS) 33 }	
1, (he undersigned, a Notary	Public in and for said Cour	nty, in the state aforesaid, DO HERBY CERTIFY, THAT
<u>J()</u>	HN A. MUCHONEY, T	RUST OFFICER	of Hurris Bank Barrington, National Association, and
app fre the	ose names are subscribed peared before me this day a and voluntary act, and a said Trust Officer did also of said Bank, did affix t	d to the foregoing instrume in person and acknowledge as the free and voluntary a so then and there acknowle he said corporate seal of se	CERof said Bank, personally known to me to be the same persons ent as such Trust Officer and ASST. Trust Officer respectively, ed that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own et of said Bank, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and dge that said ASST. Trust Officer, as custodian of the corporate aid Bank to said instrument as said ASST. Trust Officer's own act of said Bank, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
Giv	ven under my hand an N	otarial Seal this 28-16.	day of fear 1981.
		4	
		Ox	Notary Public
<u>P</u> H	his instrument was prepai HUONG LAM larris Bank Barrington, N. DI South Grove Avenue arrington, Illinois 60010	.A. S Notary	FFICIAL SEAL" Sharon Newman Public, State of Illinois simission Expires 03/09/98 simission expires 03/
	A. S.	O TO THE STATE OF	4,63
D E L I	NAME JEFFRY	Much & ANN Much	18 W. ROBERTSON, PALATINE, IL Address of Property
E R Y		e, IL 61067	Tax Mailing Address

4/)388

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MAP SYSTEM

CHANGE OF INFORMATION FORM

	SCANABLE DOCUMENT -	READ THE FOLLOWING RULES
	es must be kept in the space limitations shown OT use punctuation	3. Print in CAPITAL LETTERS with BLACK PEN ONLY 4. Allow only one space between names, numbers and addresses.
	SPEC	CIAL NOTE:
	If you do not have enough room for you Property index numbers (PIN #) I	th the NAME, leave one space between the name and number our full name, just your last name will be adequate MUST BE INCLUDED ON EVERY FORM
	PI OD-15-31 NAME JEFFREY B	N: 5-004-0000
05A43 13A	STREET NUMBER STREET	NAME = APT OF UNIT
		Y ADDRESS: NAME = APT or UNIT

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

95443344